
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/16/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 10 2nd 11 3rd 10 1st 14

72 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 4.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 14.0 42.0 1

146 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 1.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 38.0 2

71 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 3.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 13.0 36.0 3

138 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 2.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 32.0 4

132 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 12.0 30.0 5

51 Beverly Rhode  - Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 7.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 2.0 21.0 6

166 Baru  Spiller - Roanwood Hancock - 4813988 6.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 4.0 17.0 7

70 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 8

141 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 9.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 9

82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 9.0 0.0

142 Brooke Hayward - Yellowpocodotoftexas - 4559935 10.0 1.0 SCR 8.0 3.0 12.0 3.0 0.0

151 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0 7.0 0.0

174 Steve Hart - Duke - grade #N/A 10.0 2.0 #N/A 9.0 6.0 0.0

175 Gary Patrick - Pacific Skipper Kit - 685601 #N/A 11.0 1.0 #N/A 10.0 5.0 0.0
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Non-Pro_Pleasure
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7/16/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 2 1 7 9 6 5 4 8

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 10 146 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 76.0

2 9 138 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.5

3 8 71 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.0

4 7 72 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 71.0

5 6 70 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.5

6 5 166 Baru  Spiller - Roanwood Hancock - 4813988 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.5

7 4 51 Beverly Rhode  - Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 66.5

8 3 132 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 65.0

9 2 141 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

10 1 142 Brooke Hayward - Yellowpocodotoftexas - 4559935 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.5

Non-Pro Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

11
Shown In 

class
Entered 
In Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Drag Fig 

8 Trees / 

Cones

Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 11 72 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

2 10 132 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

3 9 51 Beverly Rhode  - Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

4 8 146 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

5 7 71 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.5

6 6 138 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.0

7 5 70 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.5

8 4 166 Baru  Spiller - Roanwood Hancock - 4813988 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

9 3 141 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

10 2 174 Steve Hart - Duke - grade 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 34.0

Non-Pro Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp
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7/16/2011 Judge:

11
Shown In 

class
Entered 
In Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Drag Fig 

8 Trees / 

Cones

Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

11 1 175 Gary Patrick - Pacific Skipper Kit - 685601 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 28.0

SCR #N/A 142 Brooke Hayward - Yellowpocodotoftexas - 4559935
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7/16/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 4 2 5 3 6 7 8 1

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 10 72 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 68.0

2 9 146 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 66.0

3 8 71 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.0

4 7 138 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.5

5 6 51 Beverly Rhode  - Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.5

6 5 132 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.0

7 4 166 Baru  Spiller - Roanwood Hancock - 4813988 7.5 5.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.0

8 3 142 Brooke Hayward - Yellowpocodotoftexas - 4559935 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.0

9 2 70 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

10 1 141 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 7.5 4.5 1.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 38.5

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhouse Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 1 5 5

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 14.0 72 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 6 7 5 6 6 6 36

2 13.0 71 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7 6 5.5 5 6 5 34.5

3 12.0 132 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 6 5 6 6 5 6 34

4 11.0 146 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 6 5 5 5.5 6 6 33.5

5 10.0 138 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 5 5.5 6 5 6 5.5 33

6 9.0 82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 5 4 6 6 5 5.5 31.5

7 8.0 141 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 5 6 5 4 5 5 30

8 7.0 151 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 5 5 5 4 6 5 30

9 6.0 174 Steve Hart - Duke - grade 5 4 4 4 6 5 28

10 5.0 175 Gary Patrick - Pacific Skipper Kit - 685601 4 4.5 4 3 6 6.5 28

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhouse Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 1 5 5

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 4.0 166 Baru  Spiller - Roanwood Hancock - 4813988 5 5 4 5 4 4 27

12 3.0 142 Brooke Hayward - Yellowpocodotoftexas - 4559935 4 5 4 4 5 4 26

13 2.0 51 Beverly Rhode  - Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 4 5 4 4.5 3 3.5 24

14 1.0 70 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5 4 5 5.5 3 0 22.5
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